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Table X.—Number and Annual Value of Old-age and Widows' Pensions in Force on the

31st March, 1915.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation not giveu, printing (1,100 copies, £10.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9ls.
Price Gd.]
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District.
Europeans.

Old-age. Widows'.

Maoris. Annual Value. Europeans. Maoris. , Annual Value.

Auckland
Coromandel
Dargaville
Hamilton
Houhora
Kaitaia
Mangonui..Raglan
Rawene
Rotorua
Russell
Taumanmiii
Taupo
Waipu
Warkworth
Whangarei
Wlii ngaroa
Thames
Opotiki
Paeroa
Taurauga
Whakatane
Gisborne
Port Awanui
Napier
Wairoa
New Plymouth
Stratford
Wanganui
Hltham
Hawera
Marton
Patea
Taihape ..
Wellington
Chatham Islands ..
Feilding
Masterton
Otaki
Pahiatua ..
Palmerston North ..
Nelson
Motueka
Blenheim
HiU'elock
Christehurch
Akuroa
Amberley
Ashburton
Culverden
Kaiapoi
Kaikoura
Timaru
Fairlio
Temuka .. .. ,
Waimate ..
Westport
Greymouth
Reefton
Hokitika
Oamaru
Dunedin
Balolutha
Cromwell
Lawrence
Naseby
Palmerston South . .
Waikouaiti
Invercargill
Gore
Qweenstown
Riverton

2,707
80
89

238
23
13
15
18
36
36
71
38

3
54
55

197
22

279
20

182
38

9
113

4
700

18
262

51
308

38
105
112
39
79

I .463
I

157
212

74
59

325
289

88
236

4
2,631

42
17

367
15

378
22

369
27

238
162
251
439
129
455
348

2,036
210
117
176
93
58
42

642
155
105
171

49
20
13
35
12
38
32
10
29
60
64

3
8
4
3
7

36
10
23
30
59
25
II

6
2
I

1 I
o
I
5
2
3
2
I
3

£
67,197
2.552
2.506
6.696

848
1.261
1,120

655
1 .582
2.185
3,244
I .023

285
1.483
I .328
5.163
I .326
7.214
I .070
5,24]
2,303

772
3.030

220
17.289

443
6.620
1.252

7,570
945

2.702
2.806

969
I.999

35.872
44

3.968
5.204
I,918
1.436
8.120
7.067
2.180
6.0S0

104
64,724

1.166
398

9.262
401

9.398
626

9.141
664

6.177
4.117
6.384
II.164
3.297
11.736
8,841

49.094
5.319
2.981
4,388
2.386
1,446
1.059

15,871
3,837
2.671
4.530

271
12
10
36

I
2

8
I
2
7

3
2

20
3

20
2

38
3

21

66
I

31
6

37
7
8

12
2

10
162

£
4,901

258
226
641

2 84
2 78
I 24

4 300
18

2 102
143

48
51

403
3 144

361
36

1 789
41

'. '. 504

1.441
18

651
126
760
116
I 50
229
si

185
2.832

3

3

19
17
15
6

24
29

9
15

369
311
414
I 44
480
552. .. 186
3368

2
4

248
6

i ' 4,448
138

5
g

29
1

19
1

37

588
36

I 414
24

798

8
3
3

14
8

19
38

8
8

27
210

19
4

15
3
7
I

75
14
3

16

2 354
I I Is

379
786
240
I6S
541

4.069
414
108
279

60
180

18
1.535

264
84

360

2
I

1
3
5
2

3
5
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Totals 18,655 697 475,970 1,768 20 34,975
North Island
South Island

8,343
10,312

626
71

219,461
256,509

885
883

IS
5

17,468
17.507

Totals 18,655 697 475.970 1.768 20 34,975


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

